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950-1200

300

226

1.0
fes] LED COB 8W | 48V | DALI dim
aluminium wet painted

PC adapter

P20 A3 SDM2 L80ISOK 018Ky

STUBE on track

48V SYSTEM

326

2.0
fes] LED COB 8W | 48V | DALI dim
aluminium wet painted

PC adapter

P20 A3 SDM2 L80ISOK 0.23kg

CODE CODE
170355W_ 170455W_
170355G_ N 170455G_
1703555 I 170455B_

other cable lengths and colour
combinations on request

LIGHT COLOUR  LUMEN|CRI CODE
2700K 490|>90 3

other cable lengths and colour
combinations on request

LIGHT COLOUR  LUMEN|CRI CODE
2700K 490|>90 3

3000K 520[>90 5

3000K 520[>90 5

WEVER & DUCRE 352 — 353



